
11ème FINALE NORDIC SKIERCROSS
FINALE BENJAMINS

MEGEVE 2014
DOSSARDS BLEU / Categ=BEN, Sexe=M

1 BALLET BAZ GARY (CS MEGEVE)

32 VISTE SIMON (VILLARD/BOEG)

33 GONNON LOUIS (GAP-BAYARD)

64 MAUCOT VICTOR (SNB CHAMROUSSE)

16 JEFFERIES JACQUES (LES GETS S.C)

17 GIROD FELIX (SC VILLARD/BOEGE)

48 ROUX TIMEO (SC MENUIRES)

49 COLOMBAN KEVIN (AS EDELWEISS)

9 TAGLIONE MATHEO (SMBM/MORBIER)

24 GIBELLO ADRIEN (GUC GRENOBLE)

41 PIRAT ETIENNE (LES TROLLS)

56 FONTAINE ELI (ORRES EMBRUN)

8 CHANTEREAU LOUIS (LA BRESSAUDE)

25 CLAUDON GAUTIER (LA BRESSAUDE)

40 GALLOIS ROMAN (SKI ROUSSES)

57 OLLIER TANGUY (SC MEZENC)

5 REMY MATTEO (LA BRESSAUDE)

28 MARSEILLE NATHAN (GAP-BAYARD)

37 GUY CORENTIN (GUC GRENOBLE)

60 CHEVALIER BOIVERT QUENTIN (AS EDELWEISS)

12 ROBIN MAXIME (CS MEGEVE)

21 LONCHAMPT LEO (SC PREMANON)

44 DOGLIO ANDREA (SKI ROUSSES)

53 THOUVEREZ MATHIS (SMBM)

13 PAGET MAXIMILIEN (CS MEGEVE)

20 FRECHARD THIBAUT (LA BRESSAUDE)

45 CHAMBELLAND MAXIME (ABBAYE SKI CLUB)

52 LOPEZ COLIN (BAUGES S.N)

4 POIROT MARIO (GERARDMER SN)

29 GAGGIO MATTEO (BAUGES S.N)

36 GROS ANTOINE (LES GETS S.C)

61 MASSON EMILE (SMBM/MORBIER)

3 PELONG MARTIN (CO SEPT LAUX)

30 MARTINET IAN (US GIRONNAIS)

35 SAUVONNET SWAN (SC PREMANON)

62 PIERRE TRISTAN (ES VALLOUISE)

14 GROS MAXIME (ES VALLOUISE)

19 GARDONI MATEO (SC LOMPNES)

46 ALLEMAND NEIL (AS EDELWEISS)

51 RIGOUT THEO (ORRES EMBRUN)

11 BOURGEAIS ALEXANDRE (SC LOMPNES)

22 CHAPPAT AUDRIC (SC D'AGY)

43 DACKO VALENTIN (SC VALLOIRE)

54 DUMONT REMY (SC MENUIRES)

6 CULLET VICTOR (SC MENUIRES)

27 BERAUD ANTONIN (MTGVE V.CLAR)

38 DUBUC MARTIN (GUC GRENOBLE)

59 GERARDIN ALEXANDRE (SC PRALOGNAN)

7 GUIRAUD POILLOT THEO (VILLARD/BOEG)

26 SEYVET QUENTIN (BAUGES S.N)

39 CROS VICTOR (SERRE CHEVAL)

58 GINET LEO (SC MENUIRES)

10 BROUTIER SIMON (BAUGES S.N)

23 DUCOURET BAZIL (SC BOZEL)

42 LANDRAT UGO (LES GETS S.C)

55 GERARDIN FLORENT (SC PRALOGNAN)

15 BUNOD TOM (SMBM/MORBIER)

18 LAUMONT MATHYS (SNGR OISANS)

47 BLANC MATHIEU (SC MERIBEL)

50 SALVAT PIERRE LYS (NEIGE AZUR)

2 VAXELAIRE LILIAN (LA BRESSAUDE)

31 BIJU DUVAL LEO (GUC GRENOBLE)

34 PRIMET LUC (OLYMP MT DOR)

63 ROUGET THEO (SERRE CHEVALIER)

1 BALLET BAZ GARY (CS MEGEVE) 1

16 JEFFERIES JACQUES (LES GETS S.C) 1

32 VISTE SIMON (VILLARD/BOEG) 2

48 ROUX TIMEO (SC MENUIRES) 2

24 GIBELLO ADRIEN (GUC GRENOBLE) 1

25 CLAUDON GAUTIER (LA BRESSAUDE)1

8 CHANTEREAU LOUIS (LA BRESSAUDE)2

41 PIRAT ETIENNE (LES TROLLS) 2

5 REMY MATTEO (LA BRESSAUDE) 1

21 LONCHAMPT LEO (SC PREMANON) 1

12 ROBIN MAXIME (CS MEGEVE) 2

28 MARSEILLE NATHAN (GAP-BAYARD) 2

4 POIROT MARIO (GERARDMER SN) 1

20 FRECHARD THIBAUT (LA BRESSAUDE)1

13 PAGET MAXIMILIEN (CS MEGEVE) 2

29 GAGGIO MATTEO (BAUGES S.N) 2

3 PELONG MARTIN (CO SEPT LAUX) 1

19 GARDONI MATEO (SC LOMPNES) 1

14 GROS MAXIME (ES VALLOUISE) 2

35 SAUVONNET SWAN (SC PREMANON) 2

6 CULLET VICTOR (SC MENUIRES) 1

22 CHAPPAT AUDRIC (SC D'AGY) 1

11 BOURGEAIS ALEXANDRE (SC LOMPNES)2

27 BERAUD ANTONIN (MTGVE V.CLAR) 2

7 GUIRAUD POILLOT THEO (VILLARD/BOEG)1

10 BROUTIER SIMON (BAUGES S.N) 1

23 DUCOURET BAZIL (SC BOZEL) 2

39 CROS VICTOR (SERRE CHEVAL) 2

2 VAXELAIRE LILIAN (LA BRESSAUDE) 1

18 LAUMONT MATHYS (SNGR OISANS) 1

15 BUNOD TOM (SMBM/MORBIER) 2

34 PRIMET LUC (OLYMP MT DOR) 2

1 BALLET BAZ GARY (CS MEGEVE) 1

8 CHANTEREAU LOUIS (LA BRESSAUDE)1

25 CLAUDON GAUTIER (LA BRESSAUDE)2

32 VISTE SIMON (VILLARD/BOEG) 2

4 POIROT MARIO (GERARDMER SN) 1

5 REMY MATTEO (LA BRESSAUDE) 1

21 LONCHAMPT LEO (SC PREMANON) 2

29 GAGGIO MATTEO (BAUGES S.N) 2

3 PELONG MARTIN (CO SEPT LAUX) 1

6 CULLET VICTOR (SC MENUIRES) 1

11 BOURGEAIS ALEXANDRE (SC LOMPNES)2

14 GROS MAXIME (ES VALLOUISE) 2

2 VAXELAIRE LILIAN (LA BRESSAUDE) 1

10 BROUTIER SIMON (BAUGES S.N) 1

7 GUIRAUD POILLOT THEO (VILLARD/BOEG)2

15 BUNOD TOM (SMBM/MORBIER) 2

1 BALLET BAZ GARY (CS MEGEVE) 1

4 POIROT MARIO (GERARDMER SN) 1

5 REMY MATTEO (LA BRESSAUDE) 2

8 CHANTEREAU LOUIS (LA BRESSAUDE)2

2 VAXELAIRE LILIAN (LA BRESSAUDE) 1

6 CULLET VICTOR (SC MENUIRES) 1

3 PELONG MARTIN (CO SEPT LAUX) 2

10 BROUTIER SIMON (BAUGES S.N) 2

1 BALLET BAZ GARY (CS MEGEVE) 1

6 CULLET VICTOR (SC MENUIRES) 1

2 VAXELAIRE LILIAN (LA BRESSAUDE) 2

8 CHANTEREAU LOUIS (LA BRESSAUDE)2

GRANDE FINALE
1) 6-CULLET VICTOR (SC MENUIRES)
2) 2-VAXELAIRE LILIAN (LA BRESSAUDE)
3) 1-BALLET BAZ GARY (CS MEGEVE)
4) 8-CHANTEREAU LOUIS (LA BRESSAUDE)


